
Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20631404500 Riou	Manon FRA
2 20671303645 Arzur	Chimmene FRA
3 20671607345 Brousseau	Sarah FRA
4 20631404501 Rivoalen	Klervi FRA
5 20671404681 Bellec	Clara FRA
6 20671505883 Masson	Adele FRA
7 20631404467 Appriou	Floriane FRA
8 20631404472 Chatelin	Morganne FRA
9 20671607350 Kerbrat	Laurianne FRA
10 20631404495 Mescoff	Gwladys FRA
11 20671607357 Pouliquen	Ines FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10631404429 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA
2 10671303321 Roignant	Theo FRA
3 10671505862 Simon	Kristen FRA
4 10671505858 Madec	Tom FRA
5 10631404452 Tanguy	Killian FRA
6 10671507226 Rabillard	Joris FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20671101535 Grall	Justine FRA
2 20671202340 Mignano	Emilie FRA
3 20631404492 Leterrier	Oceane FRA
4 20671404599 Pertoldi	Veronique FRA

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamine	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Benjamine	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Women

Starter	Challenge	JP	the	Boss
Roscoff,	France,	10	April	2016



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10671202311 Penlan	Hugo FRA
2 10631404433 Neyraval	Yohan FRA
3 10671202323 Cardinal	Hugo FRA
4 10671101534 Paugam	Jean-Jacques FRA
5 10671506187 Bonnet	Corentin FRA
6 10631404442 Riou	Nathan FRA
7 10671505857 Legall	Guillaume FRA
8 10671404632 Bellec	Samuel FRA
9 10671607499 Bellec	Alain FRA
10 10671607330 Kerlann	Gwendal FRA
11 10671607329 Joron	Simon FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20671303649 Gourvennec	Naomi FRA
2 20671303646 Cardinal	Julia FRA
3 20631404468 Berrekama-Lucas	Assia FRA
4 20631404479 Hernandez	Laurine FRA
5 20671202337 Paugam	Anna FRA
6 20631404498 Pradal	Celia FRA
7 20671607343 Baty	Elea FRA
8 20671507245 Bouffard	Adele FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 20631404491 Lecomte	Marie FRA
2 20631404502 Ropars	Annaig FRA
3 20631404483 Le	Gac	Margaux FRA
4 20631404496 Morel	Helea FRA
5 20671506284 Quillivere	Celia FRA
6 20631404482 Le	Duc	Laure FRA
7 20671607359 Quemener	Youna FRA
8 20671507248 Chauvin	Justine FRA
9 20671404680 Arzur	Sybille FRA
10 20671506136 Queguiner	Tippi FRA
11 20671607355 Morizur	Erell FRA
12 20671607360 Simon	Anaelle FRA
13 XXX Cabioch	Naig FRA
14 XXX Johnstone	Eva FRA
15 20671404690 Morel	Lyla FRA
16 XXX Carou	Youna FRA
17 20671607354 Morizur	Arven FRA
18 20671607356 Morizur	Steren FRA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 10631404423 Grall	Maxence FRA
2 10631404447 Roudaut	Mael FRA
3 10671507224 Jugieau	Thibault FRA
4 10631404454 Thepaut	Antoine FRA
5 10671505860 Roignant	Leny FRA
6 10631404420 Creff	Manao FRA
7 10631404430 Le	Guen	Yvain FRA
8 10631404453 Tanguy	Theo FRA
9 XXX Briand	Mael FRA

Final	Ranking	Speed	Minime	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Poussin	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	CJS	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 20671506284 Quillivere	Celia FRA 75 10
2 20671507248 Chauvin	Justine FRA 75 11
3 XXX Cabioch	Naig FRA 70 14
4 20671507254 Faria	Edwina FRA 65 7
5 20671607360 Simon	Anaelle FRA 65 8
6 20631404482 Le	Duc	Laure FRA 60 7
7 20631404491 Lecomte	Marie FRA 60 8
8 20671607354 Morizur	Arven FRA 50 4

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 10671507229 Romain	Sasha-Luther FRA 85 10
2 10631404423 Grall	Maxence FRA 75 9
3 10671507224 Jugieau	Thibault FRA 70 7
4 10631404447 Roudaut	Mael FRA 65 5
5 10631404420 Creff	Manao FRA 65 6
6 10631404454 Thepaut	Antoine FRA 60 4
7 10631404430 Le	Guen	Yvain FRA 60 5
8 10671505860 Roignant	Leny FRA 60 6
9 10671507223 Jugieau	Bastien FRA 0 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 20631404500 Riou	Manon FRA 75 9
2 20671303645 Arzur	Chimmene FRA 70 8
3 20671404681 Bellec	Clara FRA 65 9
4 20671607345 Brousseau	Sarah FRA 60 5
5 20671505883 Masson	Adele FRA 60 7

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 10671303321 Roignant	Theo FRA 85 8
2 10631404429 Le	Gac	Gaetan FRA 80 6
3 10671505858 Madec	Tom FRA 80 4
4 10671507226 Rabillard	Joris FRA 80 5
5 10671505862 Simon	Kristen FRA 70 4

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries Gender
1 20671507255 Faria	Ornella FRA 9 100 F
2 20671507303 Simon	Emmy FRA 6 95 F
3 20671101535 Grall	Justine FRA 6 90 F
4 20671303649 Gourvennec	Naomi FRA 7 90 F
5 20631404479 Hernandez	Laurine FRA 6 80 F
5 20671303646 Cardinal	Julia FRA 6 80 F
5 20671607343 Baty	Elea FRA 8 80 F
8 20631404468 Berrekama-Lucas	Assia FRA 7 80 F
9 10671607334 Garnier-Michaud	Hugo FRA 3 0 M

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamin	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Minime	Mixed

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussin	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Poussin	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Benjamin	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 10631404442 Riou	Nathan FRA 120 11
2 10671202323 Cardinal	Hugo FRA 110 9
3 10671404632 Bellec	Samuel FRA 0 3

Rank ID Name Ctry Best	Jump Tries
1 10671202311 Penlan	Hugo FRA 130 6
2 10671506187 Bonnet	Corentin FRA 115 8
3 10671101534 Paugam	Jean-Jacques FRA 110 8
4 10631404433 Neyraval	Yohan FRA 0 3
4 10671607330 Kerlann	Gwendal FRA 0 3
4 10671505857 Legall	Guillaume FRA 0 3
4 XXX Coquelin	Freddy FRA 0 3
4 10671607329 Joron	Simon FRA 0 3

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Cadet	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	JS	Men


